Contempo
RVP150/250/350
ConTempo
The Contempo floodlight has a registered design that blends well with contemporary
outdoor environments. It has a rugged pressure die-casted aluminum housing with
corrosion resistant powder coating. Contempo also features an integrated energy saving
copper ballast, electronic semi-parallel ignitor and capacitor. The unit has passed rigorous
tests for dust and water ingress protection.

Colour -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
911401056380 RVP250 MHN-TD70W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
R7S MHN-TD 70 W Symmetrical
911401056480 RVP350 SON-T400W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
E40 SON-T 400 W Symmetrical
911401056580 RVP350 HPI-T250W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
E40 HPI-TP 250 W Symmetrical
911401056680 RVP350 HPI-T400W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
E40 HPI-TP 400 W Symmetrical
911401056780 RVP350 SON-T250W K IC
240V-50Hz A SP
E40 SON-T 250 W Asymmetrical
911401056880 RVP350 SON-T400W K IC
240V-50Hz A SP
E40 SON-T 400 W Asymmetrical
911401056980 RVP350 HPI-T250W K IC
240V-50Hz A SP
E40 HPI-TP 250 W Asymmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
911401057080 RVP350 HPI-T400W K IC
240V-50Hz A SP
E40 HPI-TP 400 W Asymmetrical
911401057180 RVP250 MHN-TD150W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
R7S MHN-TD 150 W Symmetrical
911401057280 RVP250 SON-T70W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
E27 SON-T 70 W Symmetrical
911401057380 RVP250 SON-T150W K IC
240V-50Hz S SP
E40 SON-T 150 W Symmetrical
911401057580 RVP250 MHN-TD150W K IC
240V-50Hz A SP